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Schedule for illustrative purposes only
Reference COLA

Task Name

0 Generic Reference COLA Review Example

1

4

5
725
1520
1536
2331
2347
2534
2535
2536
2552
2588
2604
2621
2622
2623
2642
2666
2667
2668
2669
2676

Acceptance Decision
Safety Review
Phase 1 - PSER and RAls
Phase 2 - SER with Ols
Phase 3 - ACRS Review of SER with Ol
Phase 4 - Advanced SER with No Ol
Phase 5 - ACRS Review of Advanced SER with No Ol
Phase 6 - FSER with No Ol
Safety Review Complete
Environmental Review
Phase 1, Scoping
Phase 2, DEIS
Phase 3, DEIS Comment Period
Phase 4, FEIS
Environmental Review Complete
Hearings
Pre FSER/FEIS PreHearing
Post FSER/FEIS Hearing
Issuance of COL
Prepare COL Licensing Package
Preparation of Licensing Package Completed
Obtain Concurrences
Issue COL

Start
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
1/8/2008
12/30/2008
2/6/2009
12/16/2009
2/24/2010
5/14/2010
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
1/20/2009
4/8/2009
12/17/2009
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
5/14/2010
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/13/2011
3/13/2011
3/18/2011

Enclosure 6

Finish
3/23/2011
12/10/2007
5/14/2010
6/27/2008
12/31/2008
4/6/2009
1/8/2010
3/23/2010
5/14/2010
5/14/2010
12/17/2009
5/8/2008
1/22/2009
6/25/2009
12/17/2009
12/17/2009
3/23/2011
11/25/2008
3/23/2011
3/18/2011
3/13/2011
3/13/2011
3/18/2011
3/18/2011



